Medium voltage fusesMedium voltage fuses
MV41 12/04
American Fuses
E-Rated
5.5kV - Bolt-in Series
5kV Bolt-in fuses
Amp-trap Bolt-in Series E-rated fuses are single, double or triple
barrel (3” diam.) with end mounts designed for bolting directly

FIGURE B
FIGURE C
FIGURE A
CATALOG NUMBERING SYSTEM
A    0   5   5      B      1     D      A     R   0   -   5  0  E
Ampere Rating
Revision/No.
Special Features
Diameter (D=3”)
No. of Barrels
Style (B= Bolt-in Mount)
Max. Voltage Rating (055=5.5kV)
Amp-trap Fuse
Designation Reference Ampere Number Figure Interrupting Rating
Number Rating Of Barrels RMS SYM. Amperes*
A055B1DARO-10E 10E 1 A
A055B1DARO-15E 15E 1 A
A055B1DARO-20E 20E 1 A
A055B1DARO-25E 25E 1 A
A055B1DARO-30E 30E 1 A
A055B1DARO-40E 40E 1 A
A055B1DARO-50E 50E 1 A
A055B1DARO-65E 65E 1 A 63,000
A055B1DARO-80E 80E 1 A
A055B1DARO-100E 100E 1 A
A055B1DARO-125E 125E 1 A
A055B1DARO-150E 150E 1 A
A055B1DARO-175E 175E 1 A
A055B1DARO-200E 200E 1 A
A055B2DARO-250E 250E 2 B
A055B2DARO-300E 300E 2 B
A055B2DARO-350E 350E 2 B 63,000
A055B2DARO-400E 400E 2 B
A055B2DARO-450E 450E 2 B
A055B2DORO-450E 450E 2 C
A055B2DORO-500E 500E 2 C 63,000
A055B2DORO-600E 600E 2 C
5.5kV Max. – Bolt-in Style – 23.73 (602,7mm) Hole Centers – 3" (76.2mm) Barrel Diameter
5.5kV Max. – Bolt-in Style – 17.88" (454mm) Hole Centers – 3" (76.2mm) Barrel Diameter
5.5kV Max. – Bolt-in Style – 17.88" (454mm) Hole Centers – 3" (76.2mm) Barrel Diameter
* RMS ASYM. AMPS = RMS SYM. AMPERES x 1.6
S221966
B222710
F201048
P201562
W212332
Medium voltage fusesMedium voltage fuses
MV43 12/04
A055B1DARO - 10E to 200E - A055B2DARO - 250E to 450E
A055B1DARO - 10E to 200E - A055B2DARO - 250E to 450E
C
U
R

RM
S S
YM
. A
M
PS
Medium voltage fusesMedium voltage fuses
MV4612/04
American Fuses
E-Rated
5.5kV - Bolt-in Series
Catalog Numbers, Ratings, Dimensions, Bolt-in Series, 5.5kV
Interrupting
Designation Reference Old Catalog Ampere Number of Rating
Number Number Rating Barrels RMS SYM.* Amperes
A055B3DORO-750E K212851 A550X750E-4 750E 3 63,000
900E T213365 900E-4 900E
5.5kV Bolt-in
* RMS ASYM. AMPERES = RMS SYM. AMPERES x 1.6
Indicator Flush with Surface